LA
SE
R
DI
OD
E
TE
ST

High-Power (818 P and 818T Series) Yes Yes No No
Energy (818E and 818J Series) No No No Yes
Ordering Information
Please see page 132 thru 147 for a
detailed description of Newport’s
semiconductor, thermopile and
pyroelectric detectors, compatible with
the 2835-C and 1835-C.
System Specifications (with Low-Power 818-Series Detectors)
Model 818-UV/CM 818-SL/CM 818-F-SL 818-ST/CM
818-IR/CM
818-F-IR 818-IG/CM 818-IS-1
Material Silicon Silicon Silicon Silicon Germanium Indium Gallium
Arsenide
InGaAs/Si
Diameter (cm) 1.13 1.13 0.3 1 x 1 0.3 0.3
Wavelength (nm) 190–1100 400–1100 400–1100 400–1100 780–1800 800–1650 400–1650
Power Range (dBm) -83 to +23 -90 to +33 -90 to +3 -70 to +33 -70 to +21.5(2) -90 to +21.5 -70 to +23
Accuracy(1) ±2% ±2% ±2% ±2% ±3% ±2% ±2.5%
Applicable wavelength range (nm) 200–1100 400–1100 400–1100 400–1100 780–1700 800–1650 400–1650
Linearity ±0.5%
NEP @ 5 Hz and 1 A/W 50 fW/√Hz 50 fW/√Hz 50 fW/√Hz 3 pW/√Hz 4 pW/√Hz 30 fW/√Hz 3 pW/√Hz(3)
1) At calibration temperature maintained to ± 0.2°C, -20 dBm level
having 99% encircled energy on detector with no optical attenuator.
2) -70 to +3 dBm for 818-F-IR
3) 0.01 A/W for the 818-IS-1
The 1835-C/2835-C are compatible with Newport’s low-power 818-series, high-
power 818P-series and energy 818E-series detectors, allowing both free-space
and fiber pigtailed measurements in the 190–1800 nm range. When using one of
these detectors with the 1835-C or 2835-C, a calibration module needs to be